
SCHEDULE - TORONTO MONSTERS
spring 2024 / GTA TIER 3 (C)

Jul. 17, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 29, 24 0 TORONTO RAMS 3 TORONTO
MONSTERS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 06, 24 4 THE BIG BASTONE 4 TORONTO
MONSTERS

8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 07, 24 4 TORONTO
MONSTERS

2 TEAM SLEAZY 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 14, 24 4 TORONTO
MONSTERS

1 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Mar 20, 24 2 TORONTO
MONSTERS

2 THE BIG BASTONE 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 28, 24 3 TORONTO
MONSTERS

0 TITANS HC 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Apr 04, 24 6 TORONTO
MONSTERS

1 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 11, 24 1 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

7 TORONTO
MONSTERS

7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 17, 24 2 TITANS HC 1 TORONTO
MONSTERS

10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 18, 24 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

5 TORONTO
MONSTERS

7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, May 02, 24 SF 1 5 THE BIG BASTONE 5 TORONTO
MONSTERS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, May 09, 24 SF 2 7 TORONTO
MONSTERS

4 THE BIG BASTONE 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, May 13, 24 FINAL 1 5 TORONTO
MONSTERS

2 TITANS HC 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, May 16, 24 FINAL 2 3 TITANS HC 4 TORONTO
MONSTERS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


